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Description

199402030000
36801

02/03/1994
12:05:30

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199310040003
05141

199401210000
23671

01/21/1994
01:58:22

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199311090003
54491

199402080000
42801

02/08/1994
01:32:47

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199306100001
68661

199402180000
56301

02/18/1994
03:38:01

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES CONNER,
DONALD M

199205180000
86971

199402230000
58861

02/23/1994
08:36:08

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199310060003
09651

199402240000
60481

02/24/1994
08:28:27

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

199304090000
96971

199402240000
60501

02/24/1994
08:28:29

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

199302030000
32351

199402280000
63921

02/28/1994
09:46:01

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES MILLARD,
JEFFREY
DOUGLAS

199403020000
68001

03/02/1994
11:35:57

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

199401060000
05051

199403020000
68361

03/02/1994
02:06:30

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES HARWOOD,
MARK S

199205140000
82561

199403020000
68411

03/02/1994
02:15:35

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES BURNS,
WILLIAM E

199209300002
17351

199403040000
71481

03/04/1994
11:32:16

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES COFIELD,
JEFFREY P SR

199403170000
87101

03/17/1994
11:26:03

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES DONNELLY,
FRED W

199403170000
87111

03/17/1994
11:26:04

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES DELAUNE,
ANGELA M

199308180002
46681

199403170000
88031

03/17/1994
03:15:29

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES DODD, JOEL B

199403210000
91401

03/21/1994
02:29:09

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199310280003
38171

199403210000
91371

03/21/1994
02:29:05

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199310280003
37711



199403210000
91411

03/21/1994
02:29:10

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199310060003
09261

199403210000
91421

03/21/1994
02:29:11

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199312150004
02201

199403210000
91451

03/21/1994
02:29:14

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199312030003
85921

199403210000
91431

03/21/1994
02:29:12

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199312100003
96061

199403210000
91461

03/21/1994
02:29:15

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199312200004
08351

199403210000
91441

03/21/1994
02:29:13

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199312160004
03931

199403230000
95411

03/23/1994
04:04:36

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES FRANKS,
LARRY
CURTIS

199403250000
97361

03/25/1994
08:27:13

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES HEINFELD,
BRIAN E

199403250000
97411

03/25/1994
08:43:59

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199310200003
26121

199403250000
97831

03/25/1994
10:33:46

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES HUDSON,
TIMOTHY

199403280000
99621

03/28/1994
10:47:34

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES MCBRAYER,
JOHN A

199403300001
03071

03/30/1994
09:42:40

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES BRADEN, E
BRUCE

199403310001
04691

03/31/1994
09:57:52

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS, GARY
STEVEN


