Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199402030000 36801	02/03/1994 12:05:30	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199310040003 05141	Description
199401210000 23671	01/21/1994 01:58:22	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199311090003 54491	
99402080000 2801	02/08/1994 01:32:47	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199306100001 68661	
199402180000 56301	02/18/1994 03:38:01	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	CONNER, DONALD M					199205180000 86971	
199402230000 58861	02/23/1994 08:36:08	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199310060003 09651	
199402240000 60481	02/24/1994 08:28:27	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK					199304090000 96971	
199402240000 60501	02/24/1994 08:28:29	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK					199302030000 32351	
199402280000 33921	02/28/1994 09:46:01	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLARD, JEFFREY DOUGLAS						
199403020000 88001	03/02/1994 11:35:57	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP					199401060000 05051	
199403020000 88361	03/02/1994 02:06:30	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	HARWOOD, MARK S					199205140000 82561	
199403020000 88411	03/02/1994 02:15:35	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	BURNS, WILLIAM E					199209300002 17351	
199403040000 71481	03/04/1994 11:32:16	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	COFIELD, JEFFREY P SR						
199403170000 37101	03/17/1994 11:26:03	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	DONNELLY, FRED W						
199403170000 37111	03/17/1994 11:26:04	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	DELAUNE, ANGELA M					199308180002 46681	
99403170000 88031	03/17/1994 03:15:29	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	DODD, JOEL B						
99403210000 1401	03/21/1994 02:29:09	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199310280003 38171	
199403210000 91371	03/21/1994 02:29:05	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199310280003 37711	

	T .		1		1	T	_	 T T		
199403210000 91411	03/21/1994 02:29:10	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				99310060003	
199403210000 91421	03/21/1994 02:29:11	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				99312150004 2201	
199403210000 91451	03/21/1994 02:29:14	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				99312030003 5921	
199403210000 91431	03/21/1994 02:29:12	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				99312100003 6061	
199403210000 91461	03/21/1994 02:29:15	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				99312200004 3351	
199403210000 91441	03/21/1994 02:29:13	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				99312160004 9931	
199403230000 95411	03/23/1994 04:04:36	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	FRANKS, LARRY CURTIS					
199403250000 97361	03/25/1994 08:27:13	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	HEINFELD, BRIAN E					
199403250000 97411	03/25/1994 08:43:59	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				99310200003 5121	
199403250000 97831	03/25/1994 10:33:46	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	HUDSON, TIMOTHY					
199403280000 99621	03/28/1994 10:47:34	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	MCBRAYER, JOHN A					
199403300001 03071	03/30/1994 09:42:40	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	BRADEN, E BRUCE					
199403310001 04691	03/31/1994 09:57:52	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, GARY STEVEN					